To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: July 13, 2020
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $4,003,786.26.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): June 24, 2020, June 26, 2020, June 30, 2020,

July 1, 2020, & July 14, 2020

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $2,831,464.93

20 Operations and Maintenance $175,558.25

30 Debt Service $0.00

40 Transportation $125,945.95

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $697,066.23

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $45.76

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $173,705.14
Total | $4,003,786.26

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent

student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 13th day of July, 2020.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
5/6/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Rotary Club of Northbrook 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Membership Dues for April through June 2020 - J Finan 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001000 65.00
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
5/6/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Envelopes for Thank You Notes to Essential Workers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 25.96
Administraton - Board of Education
5/6/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 3,815.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Scavenger Services - May 2020 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2542 3760 30 009010 3,815.70
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
5/6/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Intuit Payment Solutions 1,200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 American Leak Detection - Service Call to Find East Pool Leak 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 3270 30 009050 1,200.00
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
5/6/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - K Kaminski 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
5/6/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Loyola University Chicago 160.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Administrative Tuition Service Fee - M Maranto 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 160.14

Administraton

- Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - S Flannery 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/6/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for American Experience Teacher to Prepare for the 20/21 School Year 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 12.46

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/6/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for American Experience Teacher to for the 20/21 School Year 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 10.69

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/6/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - B Tucker 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Competition Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 20.24

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

5/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Natural Burgers Of Il 210.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Hospitality for Emerald Place Employees 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 210.45

Student Based Activity - Interact Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dramatists Play Service Inc 91.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 91.25
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.74
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 14.02

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/7/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/7/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Frick Paper Company 38.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Booster Club - Ribbon for Senior Gifts 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 38.99

Student Based Activity - Bookstore

5/7/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card School Health Corporation 847.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Training Room Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005110 847.83

Glenbrook North High School - Training Room

5/7/2020 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card J. Chad Professional Trai 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Dean's Office - Registration for High in Plain Sight: Current Drug Trends 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2111 3320 20 002110 29.00

Online Webinar 5/7/20 - J Jordan
Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

5/7/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card The Lifeguard Store 74.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN PE - Supplies for Aquatics Class 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 74.75

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

5/7/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 1,125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN DE - Books for DE 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 1,125.00

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/7/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Slashdevslashfinance Inc 1,500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN ARC - NoRedInk Annual Subscription Renewal 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001152 1,500.00

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

5/7/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 131.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Integrating Physics and Chemistry Instructional Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 131.75

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/7/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Supplies for Art Students Community Outreach Project 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 18.00

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

5/7/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - C Seaborg 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/7/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 69.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Japanese Book 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 69.99

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

5/7/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Radio Honors & Awards Award Book 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4300 30 001410 18.38

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/7/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Varsity Spirit Fashions & Supplies LLC -159.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for 2020 Varsity Dance National Coaches Conference 3/27/20 -  06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005355 -159.00
3/29/20 - K Dundovich - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook South High School - Poms - Competitive
5/7/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 45.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 45.98
Administraton - Business Services
5/7/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association -1,426.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Yearbook - JEA/NSPA Convention in Nashville, TN 4/16/20 - 4/18/20 -  06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 -1,426.00
Nationals Registration - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
5/7/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -25.99
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
5/8/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.00
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/8/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 13.58

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/8/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.55
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/8/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.27
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/8/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Adorama 297.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN PE - Equipment for Aquatics Class 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 297.39
Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education
5/8/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Apperson 927.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Health - Scantrons for Health Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 927.91
Glenbrook North High School - Health Education
5/8/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 727.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN DE - Driver Ed Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 727.75

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 67.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN DE - Driver Ed Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 67.20

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

5/8/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC -100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Torch - Refund for Awards Banquet Deposit Due to Cancellation 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821240 -100.00

Student Based Activity - Torch

5/8/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 827.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 827.22

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/8/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Black Ink Cartridge for Home Printer 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 18.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/8/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - S Williams 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/8/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Springer Nature Customer Service Center LLC 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Renewal for Scientific American Magazine for Psychology Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 39.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 19.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Northbrook Star Subscription for Board Member 5/8/20 - 8/6/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2310 4400 10 002310 19.50

Administraton - Board of Education

5/8/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Fs Com Inc 117.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Tech - Data Center Accessories 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 117.00

Administraton - Technology Services

5/8/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 239.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Protective Masks for Locker Cleanout 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 239.94

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

5/8/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sn Ripken Baseball -1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Baseball Clinic in Myrtle Beach, South Carolina - 2nd Deposit - Refunded 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830100 -1,000.00

Due to Cancellation
Student Based Activity - Baseball

5/8/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 504.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Debate - NSDA Nationals Online 6/14/20 - 6/20/20 - Entry , Judging, 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 504.00

and T-Shirt Fees
Student Based Activity - Debate Club

5/8/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 92.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Stopwatches 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 92.67

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Competition Material Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 16.74
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
5/8/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned ltems 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -26.99
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 7.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.17
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 20.98

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.22

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.22
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.98

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 34.98
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.19

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.70

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 20.70

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.39

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.39
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.20

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.20
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.80

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.80
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/11/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Kalnyoga Llc 876.95

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN HE - Yoga Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 876.95

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/11/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 189.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN HE - Supplies for Health 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001035 189.16

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education

5/11/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - R Mclnerney 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/11/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 -405.00

K Brosnan - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/11/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 -405.00

M Campbell - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/11/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 -405.00

R Mclnerney - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/11/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 -405.00

B Benson - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/11/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Minnesota Clay Company 956.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Ceramics Clay Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 956.60

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

5/11/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Establishing and Enhancing Good School Climate - Online 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 225.00

Admin Academy 6/18/20 - C Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

5/11/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 64.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Special Education Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 64.23

Administraton - Transition Services

5/11/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 149.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Tech - Device Accessory 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 149.99

Administraton - Technology Services

5/11/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 35.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 35.91

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

5/11/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 35.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Protective Gloves for Locker Cleanout 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 35.96

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/11/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Junior Text for Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
5/11/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Junior Text for Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
5/11/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Customink 618.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Shirts for Japanese Program 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 618.00
Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant
5/11/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 554.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Japanese Classroom 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 554.99
Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant
5/11/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -374.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Exposition 4/3/20 - S Farekas - 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 -374.00
Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/11/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics -374.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Exposition 4/3/20 - K Coskey - 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 -374.00

Refunded Due to Cancellation

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/11/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Steve Weiss Music Inc 8,540.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Band Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 8,540.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
5/11/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 69.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - TV Banquet Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 69.90
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
5/11/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Mighty Mites Awards 108.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Special Education Honors & Awards Ceremony Inspire Award Plaques  06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 108.95
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
5/11/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Paypal HubbyShelme 264.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Baseball - Senior Gifts - Custom Mini Helmet Awards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830100 264.00
Student Based Activity - Baseball
5/11/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 SELC Chemistry Lab E-Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001055 80.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/11/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 187.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Voltage Probes for SELC Chemistry Student Labs 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 187.11

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/11/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 149.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 149.90

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/11/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 127.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 127.96

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Competition Material Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

5/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -392.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -392.17

Administraton - Drama Productions

5/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -65.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -65.98

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -87.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -87.99

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Speech - Entry Fees - NSDA Tournament 6/13/20 - 6/19/20 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 650.00
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
5/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Spartan of the Week Winners 5/8/2020 - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 50.00
Student Based Activity - Student Association
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.39
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.69

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/12/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 13.36
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/12/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Wall Street Journal 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Plant Ops News 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 44.99
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
5/12/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 115.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Supplies for Broadcasting 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 115.69
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
5/12/2020 GBA - Public Relations Procurement Card Amazon Business 158.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Microphones 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2630 7400 10 002630 158.00
Administraton - PR/Communications
5/12/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation Inc 195.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Portable Restroom Services 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 195.40

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/12/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Junior Text for Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
5/12/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Junior Text for Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
5/12/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Junior Text for Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
5/12/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Woodwind & Brasswind 12,235.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Band Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 3,885.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
0701208-2006 GBS - Band Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 5420 30 001045 8,350.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
5/12/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card World Precision Instruments 215.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Suturing Needles for Med Tech Student Labs 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 215.90
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/12/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card SP Bluehealth 143.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 143.88

Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/12/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Shopify Payments 189.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 189.07
Administraton - Custodial Services
5/12/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 166.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 166.95
Administraton - Custodial Services
5/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Computer Accessory for Newspaper Lab 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 19.00
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
5/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 69.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Computer Accessory for Newspaper Lab 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 69.00
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
5/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact - Senior Gift - Bag Candy 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 10.48
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Mylocker.com, Llc 50.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact - Senior Gift - Throw Blanket 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 50.94
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Redbubble Inc 68.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Sticker 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 68.66
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.00
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.14
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.69
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 53.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 53.97
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 19.33

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.58

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.58

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.24

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.24
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.58
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/13/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 82.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Motivational Sign 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 82.79
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
5/13/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Petrini-Poli 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
5/13/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN ARC - Envelopes 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001152 15.00

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

5/13/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - D Vincent 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/13/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Square Ice Cream Treats 1,147.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY End of Year Student Treats - Ice Cream 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 1,147.50

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

5/13/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Toast Inc 1,448.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY Student Gifts - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 1,448.00

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

5/13/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card At&T 133.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 E911 Services for 4/16/20 - 5/15/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 133.48

Administraton - Technology Services

5/13/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card lllinois Principal's Association 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Classroom Management Strategies Admin Academy Self- 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 250.00

Study Online - D Fitch
Administraton - Educational Services

5/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 11.59

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 18.57

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 379.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 379.76

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 177.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 177.72

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 23.39

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/13/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Wiltjer 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 177.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 177.08

Administraton - General Administration

5/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 95.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 95.98

Administraton - Business Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact - Senior Gift - Bag Candy 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 28.77
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/13/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Ftd.com 80.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Get Well Floral Arrangement for S Schullo 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 80.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
5/13/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Baron App LLC 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Personalized Message to Students 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830500 50.00
Student Based Activity - Sexuality and Gender
Alliance
5/13/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sage Publishing Inc 499.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for Making Learning Visible: The Power of 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 3320 10 004300 499.00
Implementation 7/6/20 - 7/9/20 - M Bertke
Glenbrook South High School - Title | - Basic
5/14/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.96
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/14/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.46

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Cospaces 133.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Annual Software Renewal 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 133.15

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/14/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc -78.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Drywall Return 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 -78.98

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

5/14/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 14.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Drywall 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 14.36

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

5/14/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 78.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Drywall 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 78.98

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

5/14/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card UPS Supply Chain Solutions Inc 34.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Shipping Charges for Returning Orchestra Rental Music 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 34.84

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/14/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Refund for Returned Merchandise 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -39.99

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/14/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 199.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Promotional Pens for Japanese Program 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 199.61

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 24 .38

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.29

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -12.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -12.71

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 21.71

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -8.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -8.29

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

29 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
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5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -16.95

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -16.95
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -23.49

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -23.49
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -9.66

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -9.66
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -11.89

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -11.89
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -16.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -16.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -13.21

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -13.21

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

30 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
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5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -13.50

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -13.50
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -19.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -19.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -24.38

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -24.38
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -13.69

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -13.69
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -15.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -15.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -8.65

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -8.65

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/14/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 21.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 21.15

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/14/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card ASCD/Assoc Supervision & Curr. Dev 239.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 ASCD Premium Membership Dues 5/12/20 - 5/31/21 - R Gravel 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 239.00

Administraton - Business Services

5/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Redbubble Inc -4.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact - Senior Gift Order Sales Tax Credit 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 -4.12

Student Based Activity - Interact Club

5/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Commemorative Brands, Inc 32.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Throw Blanket 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 32.91

Student Based Activity - Interact Club

5/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Square Palace Grill Cater 783.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Glenbrook United - Hospitality for Northbrook and Glenview Firehouses 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810900 783.35

Student Based Activity - Glenbrook United

5/15/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.33

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/15/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.49
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/15/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/15/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.66
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/15/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 28.72
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/15/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sinclair Community College 653.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Guitar Making Toolkit for Tech Ed 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 653.87
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
5/15/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card IDFPR/IL Dept of Financial and Professional Regulation 204.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - H Baig 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 204.50

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card lllinois School Library 36.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book - Linking for Learning 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 36.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

5/15/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Miller 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/15/2020 GBA - Public Relations Procurement Card Canva Inc 119.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Graphics Annual Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2630 3601 10 002630 119.40

Administraton - PR/Communications

5/15/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Preschool Graduation Supply 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 16.14

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/15/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Book for Teacher in New Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 24.68

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/15/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - L Cummings 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -24.95

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -24.95
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -26.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -26.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -24.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -24.00
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -83.44

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - Book Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -83.44
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 159.85

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS Swimming - Record Board Updates 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005260 159.85
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Swimming

5/15/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - D Stein 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2020 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Mdc Interior Solutions LLC 3,926.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Glenbrook South - Nurses' Office Renovation 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 3,926.49

Administraton - Building Maintenance

5/15/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 549.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Oracle Newspaper - Camera 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 549.00

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

5/15/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 757.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Debate - End of Year Banquet Awards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 757.60

Student Based Activity - Debate Club

5/15/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Board of Trustees Of UIC 42.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Throw Blanket 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 42.01

Student Based Activity - Interact Club

5/15/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card lllinois Association of FCCLA 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS FCCLA - Student Registration for Virtual National Competition 6/8/20 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 225.00

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

5/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 54.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 54.99

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.80
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 24.38
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 159.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 159.92
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/18/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 105.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 105.72
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/18/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 32.92
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/18/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 19.98

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/18/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 11.99

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/18/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Walmart 22.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN ARC - Stamps 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001152 22.00

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

5/18/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 229.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - General Supplies - Tl Calculators 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 229.48

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/18/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Juicer 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Monthly Broadcasting Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 19.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

5/18/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Engraved Keychains for Awards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820835 75.00

Student Based Activity - Radio & Television Club

5/18/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Intuit Payment Solutions 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Software - Career Cruising 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 400.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/18/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card SP Mhs Multihealth 1,437.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Psych Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 1,437.50

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/18/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Cowriter 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Monthly Student Software 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1204 3160 10 001310 4.99

Administraton - Assistive Technology

5/18/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -149.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Tech - Refund for Returned Device Accessory 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -149.99

Administraton - Technology Services

5/18/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 8.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Preschool Certificates 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 8.23

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/18/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Chromeapp Schools 72.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - PLTW Monthly Subscription for May 2020 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001405 72.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/18/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for Establishing and Enhancing Good School Climate 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2111 3320 30 002110 225.00

6/18/20 - R Bean
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/18/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 66.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Gift for English Department Awards - Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 66.03

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/18/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 19.73

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/18/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 13.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/18/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/18/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 86.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 File Boxes for Packing 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 86.25

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/18/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 193.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Music Department Awards 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 193.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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5/18/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Playscripts, Incorporated 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Drama Class Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001010 225.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Instruction
5/18/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for AP US History Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 19.89
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/18/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for AP US History Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 19.89
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/18/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Honors and Awards Ceremony Winner of the Frederick 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 24.99
Douglass/Susan B. Anthony Award
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/18/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 11.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 11.38
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
5/18/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 31.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 31.09

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/18/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 15.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Shipping to Return District PPE to Vendor 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 15.10
Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
5/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card University of Michigan 1,500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Debate - Student Registration for Michigan Debate Institute 6/18/20 - 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 1,500.00
715120
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
5/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Oracle Newspaper - SD Cards for Camera 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 28.20
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
5/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Northwest Company LLC 34.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Throw Blanket 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 34.99
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Paypal Khc Sports 39.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Throw Blanket 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 39.48
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/18/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Spartan of the Week Winners 5/15/2020 - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 50.00

Student Based Activity - Student Association
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5/19/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/19/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 21.19

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/19/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.59

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/19/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center -51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - L Rathunde - Credit 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 -51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/19/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 73.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Board Recognition Plaque 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 73.00

Administraton - Board of Education

5/19/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Super Duper Publications 213.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Speech Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2150 4100 10 004620 213.56

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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5/19/2020 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Coursera, Inc. 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for COVID-19 Contact Tracking Online Course - J Reyes 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2190 3320 10 002190 49.00
Administraton - Supervision/Security
5/19/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 20.47
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
5/19/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card School Health Corporation 695.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS PE Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 695.22
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
5/19/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - S Schullo 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
5/19/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Kktp Inc 203.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Girls Lacrosse Senior Awards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830621 203.00
Student Based Activity - Lacrosse-Girls
5/19/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Container Store 152.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Storage Containers for PPE 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 152.94

Administraton - Custodial Services
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5/19/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Edible Connect LLC 74.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Get Well Arrangement for D Barrera 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 74.96
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.39
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 30.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 30.99
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 37.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 37.03
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 29.77
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 13.59
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 57.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 57.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 21.00
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 123.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 123.96
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/20/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/20/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 ELL Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 44 .99

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
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5/20/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 188.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Pocket Folders for Art 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 188.20
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
5/20/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Toast Inc 92.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY - Senior Gifts - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 92.00
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
5/20/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Toast Inc 78.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY - Senior Gifts - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 78.00
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
5/20/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 91.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Television Services 5/31/20 - 6/30/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 91.24
Administraton - Technology Services
5/20/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 583.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Replacement Sump Pumps for Gray Track Area & Extra 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4847 30 009050 583.52
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
5/20/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Gift for English Department Award - Book 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 26.66

Glenbrook South High School - English
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5/20/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Epl Wushjiang 111.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 111.97

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

5/20/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Shopify Payments -211.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Return of District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 -211.07

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/20/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Edwards Florist 350.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Flowers for Awards Assembly Recording Setup 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 350.00

Student Based Activity - Student Association

5/20/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 50.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Script/Materials for Competition 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 50.19

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

5/20/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 10.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Script/Materials for Competition 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 10.98

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.29

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.29

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.29
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.79

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 8.79
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 22.80

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 22.80
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.55

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.55
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.55

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.55

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 185.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 185.94
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 29.75
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 13.78
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 36.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 36.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 92.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 92.97
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.49

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.48

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 18.48
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.29

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 10.29
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.89

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.89
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.40

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.40
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 797.89

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed - 3D Printer Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 797.89

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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5/21/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 797.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed - 3D Printer Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 797.89

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/21/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 797.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed - 3D Printer Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 797.89

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/21/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card School Health Corporation 233.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN PE - Equipment for PE Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 233.46

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

5/21/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 74.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 General Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 74.50

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/21/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 53.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 53.96

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

5/21/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 60.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer Reading Books 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 60.95

Glenbrook North High School - English
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5/21/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 102.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 ELL Classroom Books 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4300 20 001180 102.63

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

5/21/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 56.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 ELL Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 56.02

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

5/21/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Holecek 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/21/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card UPS Supply Chain Solutions Inc 40.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Shipment for Return of Musical Materials 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 40.12

Student Based Activity - North & South Musical

5/21/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Eventbrite Inc. 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY - Registration for Smart Approaches to Marijuana Webinar 5/20/20 - A 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 3320 10 004090 29.00

Benson
Administraton - Drug Free Communities

5/21/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 152.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Business Supply to Support E-Learning 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001415 152.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
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5/21/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 179.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Business Supply to Support E-Learning 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001415 179.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

5/21/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Trustees Of The St Johnsb 645.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for APSI Summer Institute 7/6/20 - 7/15/20 - L Neu 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001020 645.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/21/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 26.30

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/21/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 320.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 320.86

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 404.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Orchestra Music 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 404.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 87.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Orchestra Music 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 87.00

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Newmexicoclay 115.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 115.95

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Archie Bray Foundation ClI 95.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 95.28

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Transend Inc. 242.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 242.33

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/21/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Uline Inc 1,291.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 1,291.78

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/21/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Bill's Auto & Truck Repair 2,159.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Mini-Van Repairs 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3230 30 005100 2,159.10

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/21/2020 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 244.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA - Scavenger Services - May 2020 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 3760 10 009010 244.40

Administraton - Custodial Services
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5/21/2020 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 1,000.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBOC - Scavenger Services - May 2020 06/05/2020 20 E 500 2542 3760 10 009010 1,000.39

Glenbrook Off Campus - Custodial Services

5/21/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Quill and Scroll 804.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Initiation Dues for New Students Joining National Scholastic Journalism 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 401.50

Honors Society
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
0701208-2006 Initiation Dues for New Students Joining National Scholastic Journalism 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001410 26.49

Honors Society
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

0701208-2006 Initiation Dues for New Students Joining National Scholastic Journalism 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 376.50
Honors Society
Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
5/21/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Northwest Company LLC 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact Club - Senior Gift - Throw Blankets 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 69.98
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/21/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 194.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 194.35

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 478.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 478.40

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

56 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/21/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 74.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 74.75

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 59.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 59.80

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/21/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Spartan of the Week Winners 5/22/2020 - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 50.00

Student Based Activity - Student Association

5/21/2020 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card NC Fit Group Inc 149.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - NCFIT Collective Crossfit Program Access for May 2020 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004932 149.00

Administraton - Title Il Grant

5/22/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card University of Wisconsin 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Registration for Creative Non-Fiction Online Self-Paced Course 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2222 3320 20 002220 195.00

Summer 2020 - S Koeppen
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 8.29

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 264.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Advisory End of Year Hospitality 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 264.39
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 5.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 40.00
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Teachillinois 199.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Google for Administrators Online Admin Academy - J Finan ~ 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 199.00
Administraton - Educational Services
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.21
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.67

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 34.27
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 14.46
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/22/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 119.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Filament 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 119.18
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
5/22/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card ACTE/Association for Career Technical Educati 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ACTE Annual Membership Dues - M Kosirog 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 6400 20 001415 200.00
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
5/22/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 119.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Filament 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 119.18

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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5/22/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 119.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Filament 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 119.18

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/22/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 42.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Library Titles 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001150 42.45

Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement

5/22/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 253.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer Books and Classroom Titles 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 253.05

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/22/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 33.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Titles 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4300 20 001180 33.98

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

5/22/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 197.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Art Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 197.36

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

5/22/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Notable Inc 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Annual Subscription to Kami Pro PDF Application Through 5/22/21 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 50.00

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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5/22/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Grammarly, Inc. 139.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Annual Subscription Renewal Through 5/22/21 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 139.95
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
5/22/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Retirement Cards 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 39.50
Administraton - Board of Education
5/22/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 40.00
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
5/22/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 110.00
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
5/22/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 32.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 32.31
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
5/22/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 125.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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5/22/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 IASBO Membership Dues 2019/20 - A Mistak 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 3320 30 009050 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

5/22/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Bellevue School District 550.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for APSI Summer Institute 6/23/20 - 6/28/20 - D Cottrell 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001020 550.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/22/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 107.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Japanese Classroom 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 107.60

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

5/22/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Magic-Wrighter Inc 50.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Yearbook for New Staff 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4300 30 002120 50.65

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

5/22/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 70.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 70.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/22/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sheffield Pottery Inc 122.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 122.31

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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5/22/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Container Store 471.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Storage for District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 471.50

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/22/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 35.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Windscreens for Graduation 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 35.42

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/22/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Windscreens for Graduation 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 11.40

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/22/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 57.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Air Duster 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 57.76

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/22/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 53.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Hudson Sprayer 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 53.72

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/22/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc 326.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Graduation 2020 - Bright Green & Yellow Envelopes, Labels & Card 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 326.22

Stock

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/25/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Paypal Groupgreeting 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Congratulatory Card for Retiring Employee 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 4.99
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
5/25/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Paypal Groupgreeting 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Congratulatory Card for Retiring Employee 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 4.99
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
5/25/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 19.97
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/25/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/25/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.20
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/25/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 15.49

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

64 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/25/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Main Gym Music Monthly Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
5/25/2020 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 147.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 147.07
Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office
5/25/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Paypal Storyjumper 38.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Books 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 38.51
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/25/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Books for New Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 38.31
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/25/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Classroom Books for New Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 7.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/25/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 46.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 ELL Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 46.18

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/25/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 357.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Awards for Junior High Math Contest 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005850 357.50
Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
5/25/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 19.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Envelopes for Broadcasting 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 19.96
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
5/25/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 94.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Pocket Folders for Art 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 94.10
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
5/25/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 431.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 431.02
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
5/25/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 20.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 20.29
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
5/25/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Technology Accessory 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1204 4100 10 001310 19.98

Administraton - Assistive Technology
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/25/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 402.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Various Maintenance Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 402.84

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

5/25/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Slashdevslashfinance Inc 149.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 CTE - Registration for 30 Days in the Co-Taught Classroom 6/5/20 - 6/26/0 - 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3320 30 001415 149.00

C Adams
Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

5/25/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Business Supply to Support E-Learning 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001415 119.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

5/25/2020 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Aww Monthly Plan 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS TLC - Whiteboard App for Virtual Tutoring Sessions - Monthly 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001155 9.00

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

5/25/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - R Carsello 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/25/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 96.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Class Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 96.06

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/25/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 5.96

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/25/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - J Logan 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/25/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/25/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 19.93

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/25/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Slashdevslashfinance Inc 149.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Registration for 30 Days to the Co-Taught Classroom 6/5/20 - 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1220 3320 30 001320 149.00

6/26/20 - R Gillani
Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning

Skills
5/25/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Art of Coaching Volleyball -834.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 - 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005395 -417.30

A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Volleyball

0701208-2006 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 -  06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 -208.50
A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn - Refunded Due to Cancellation

Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/25/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Art of Coaching Volleyball -834.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 -  06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831315 -208.50

A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn - Refunded Due to Cancellation
Student Based Activity - Volleyball-girls

5/25/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -95.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Return of District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 -95.96

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/25/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Etsy Ireland 82.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Honors and Awards Gifts for Student Winners - Personalized Journals 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 82.83

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

5/25/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 23.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Start-Up Supplies 06/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4100 95 005505 23.94

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

5/25/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Stg Hardware Inc 15.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Start-Up Supplies 06/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4100 95 005505 15.95

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

5/25/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 14.95

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/25/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 14.95

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/25/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Main Office Annual Prime Membership Renewal 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 6400 30 002410 119.00

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/25/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Summer/Fall Instructional Coach Book Discussion - Equity in Schools 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 14.95

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/25/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Piggyback Power Cords 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 2412

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/25/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Piggyback Power Cords 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 49.80

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/25/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card The Prop Closet LLC 184.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Bulk Sanitizer 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 184.89

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/25/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 1.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Script/Materials for Competition 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 1.99
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
5/25/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc 74.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Graduation 2020 - Bright Green & Yellow Envelopes, Labels & Card 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 74.66
Stock
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/26/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 98.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 98.89
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/26/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/26/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card 32auctions, LLC 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Booster Club Bash - Online Auction Hosting Services 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 70.00
Student Based Activity - Bookstore
5/26/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 USB Multi-Port Hub 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 25.98

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/26/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 112.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Art Books and Tripod 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001005 94.70

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

0701208-2006 Art Books and Tripod 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001005 17.99
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/26/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Canva Inc 12.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - CTE Monthly Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001405 12.95

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/26/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Summer School Baseball Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 5.97

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/26/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Amazon Prime Annual Membership Renewal 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001060 119.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/26/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 20.17

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/26/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Monthly Event Music Subscription 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 9.99

Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/26/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Electronic Cleaner 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 19.88

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/27/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for Get Google Certified: Prepare for Google 8/12/20 - J Finan 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 35.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Social Studies School Service 24.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Curriculum Support Text for Butterflies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 2495

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 72.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Copies of Classroom Titles 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 72.10

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 164.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Classroom Books 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 164.30

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Titles for New Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 77.25

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 88.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Titles for New Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 88.40
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 61.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001150 61.86
Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Title for New Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 15.98
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 277.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Titles for New Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 277.34
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Title for New Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/27/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Core Title for New Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 11.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

74 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/27/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 294.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 294.78

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/27/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 72.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 72.58

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

5/27/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 122.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - General Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 122.28

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

5/27/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card WWWNMindToolsCom 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Mindtools Monthly Subscription 5/27/20 - 6/26/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 27.00

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

5/27/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - T Kucharski 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/27/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Magic-Wrighter Inc 50.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Yearbook for Registrar 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4300 30 002120 50.65

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/27/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Cocom Telestreamnet 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Broadcast Instructional Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 99.00
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
5/27/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sheffield Pottery Inc 1,980.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001005 1,980.00
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
5/27/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle 101.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 101.97
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
5/27/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Summer School Baseball Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 5.96
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/27/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 11.94
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/27/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 5.96

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/27/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Teacher Teaching US History for the First Time in 20/21 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/27/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for US History Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/27/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card AMTA/American Modeling Teachers Assoc 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for 2020 Introduction to Modeling Instruction in Mechanics 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 750.00

Course 6/22/20 - 7/9/20 - D Lieberman
Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 105.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District PPE Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 105.00

Administraton - Custodial Services

5/27/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Replacement for Missing Computer Power Cord 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 35.00

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

5/27/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 96.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Debate - Online Virtual Competition Supplies 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 96.93

Student Based Activity - Debate Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/27/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Grand Food Center 47.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Interact - Senior Gift - Cookies 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 47.70
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/27/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Slashdevslashfinance Inc 810.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Graduation - Balloon Arch 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 810.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
5/27/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 38.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Main Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 38.39
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
5/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 30.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 30.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 25.66

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/28/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 16.20
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/28/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 18.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 18.44
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/28/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 10.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Classroom Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1800 4100 20 001180 10.71

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

5/28/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 47.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Classroom Loaner Titles 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 47.64

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/28/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Plant Ops Prime Membership 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 12.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

5/28/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 23.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Math - General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 23.38

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/28/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Flash Drive 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/28/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 371.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Northbrook Bus Depot - Internet and Phone Services 5/5/20 - 6/4/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 371.54

Administraton - Technology Services

5/28/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 25.99

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/28/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Textbook for Summer School Class - History of Baseball 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 20.19

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/28/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 124.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Debate - Online Virtual Competition Supplies 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 124.95

Student Based Activity - Debate Club

5/28/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Tribune Content Agency LLC/Tribune Media Serv 350.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Yearbook - Photo Service for 20/21 School Year 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 350.00

Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/28/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gallon Pump 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 17.00
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
5/28/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Paypal Gbngradnite 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Relay for Life - Earbuds 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820843 140.00
Student Based Activity - Relay For Life
5/29/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 118.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Orders 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 118.43
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
5/29/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 6.99
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/29/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 29.99
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/29/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Copy of Classroom Text 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 23.02

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/29/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 387.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Fiscal Services - Check Printer Toner 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2520 4100 10 002520 387.18

Administraton - Fiscal Services

5/29/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 105.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Television Services 5/11/20 - 6/10/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 105.18

Administraton - Technology Services

5/29/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Wisconsin Lift Truck Corp 1,052.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Steel Shelving Units (4) for PLTW 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001405 1,052.00

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/29/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Eastern Kentucky University 669.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for APSI Summer Institute 6/15/20 - 6/19/20 - R Wysocki  06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001020 669.50

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/29/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Drone 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/29/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Gimkit LLC 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gimkit Online Application for Formative Assessments for Students 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 59.88

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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5/29/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 41.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Summer School Baseball Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 41.10
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/29/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Team Connection -0.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Credit for Incorrect Charge on Previous Team Connection 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831320 -0.09
Invoice
Student Based Activity - GBS Water Polo-Boys
5/29/2020 GBA - Operations Procurement Card AEDSuperstore 1,240.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Glenbrook South - New AED 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2530 4100 10 009015 1,240.27
Glenbrook South High School - Safety Committee
5/29/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 37.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies for Staff Member 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 37.98
Administraton - Business Services
5/29/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 47.98
Administraton - Business Services
5/29/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Robotics Education and Co 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Engineering Club - Robotics Tournament Registration 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 80.00
Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
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5/29/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Robotics Education and Co 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Engineering Club - Robotics Tournament Registration 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 80.00

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club

5/29/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Velcro for Speakers 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 21.98

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

5/29/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 62.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Awards Ceremony - Coordinator Gifts - Gift Cards and Wrapping 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 62.95

Supplies
Student Based Activity - Student Association

5/29/2020 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card lllinois Principal's Association 598.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Innovation - Registration for lllinois Principals Online Conferences - 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2225 3320 10 002665 598.00

5/29/20 & 6/15/20 - R Bretag
Administraton - Instructional Innovation

6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 189.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 CPA Storage - Monthly Fee 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 189.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 7.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 17.99
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 98.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Student Item Retrieval Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 98.45
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 39.95
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
6/1/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Debate - Entry Fees - NSDA Tournament 6/13/20 - 6/19/20 - Refund for 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 -50.00
Overpayment
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
6/1/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 12.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Maintenance Supplies - Discharge Hose 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 12.97
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
6/1/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot Inc 163.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Plumbing Supplies - PVC 06/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 163.85

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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6/1/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Summer Teacher Reading Club 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 18.18
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
6/1/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 539.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Protective Face Masks for Graduation Ceremony 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 539.98
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
6/1/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 36.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Teacher Books for New Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 36.46
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/1/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Teacher Books for New Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 49.22
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/1/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Newsweb Corporation 1,485.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Printing of the Final Edition of the Oracle 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3600 30 001020 1,485.00
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/1/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 37.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Teacher Books for New Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 37.63

Glenbrook South High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
6/1/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Clay King 952.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 952.85
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/1/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 323.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 323.55
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/1/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Teacher Who Will be Teaching US History for the First Time in 20-  06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 6.30
21
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
6/1/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Teacher Teaching US History for the First Time in 20/21 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 6.30
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
6/1/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 15.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 15.38
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
6/1/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 63.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 63.05

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/1/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Paypal All Volleyball Inc 1,514.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Girls and Boys Volleyball Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005285 1,514.05

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Volleyball

6/1/2020 GBA - Operations Procurement Card AEDSuperstore -1,240.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Glenbrook South - Credit for New AED 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2530 4100 10 009015 -1,240.27

Glenbrook South High School - Safety Committee

6/1/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Newsweb Corporation 115.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Printing the Final Issue of the Student Newspaper for the Year 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 115.00

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

6/1/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Student Council - Graduation Cards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 15.96

Student Based Activity - Student Council

6/1/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 99.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Student Council - Gifts - Metal Straws 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 99.80

Student Based Activity - Student Council

6/1/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 190.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Student Council - Gifts - Notebooks & Pens 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 190.60

Student Based Activity - Student Council
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6/1/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Speech Team - Competition Material Books 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 15.30

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

6/1/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 30.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Baby Gift for Employee - J Meek 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831330 30.78

Student Based Activity - Welfare Fund-teachers

6/1/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 3,144.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Main Office Shredder 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 7400 30 002410 3,144.99

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

6/1/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Registration for Learning Transformed: 8 Keys to Designing 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 220.00

Tomorrow's School Today 4/28/20 - C Muir
Administraton - Educational Services

6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association -200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Speech - Entry Fees - NSDA Tournament 6/13/20 - 6/19/20 - Refund 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 -200.00

for Overpayment
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
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6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Paypal Speechgeek Market 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Script/Materials for Competition 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 125.00

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Lincolnwood Prime LLC 978.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Awards Ceremony Dinner 5/29/20 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 978.40

Student Based Activity - Student Association

6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Spartan of the Week Winners 5/29/2020 - Gift Cards 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 50.00

Student Based Activity - Student Association

6/1/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc -131.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Graduation 2020 - Returned Envelopes 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 -131.80

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

6/2/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 11.89

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

6/2/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - H Higgins 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
6/2/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - B Whalen 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
6/2/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Teacher Books for New Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/2/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Teacher Books for New Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 17.78
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/2/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 13.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 13.50
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
6/2/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wisconsin Lift Truck Corp 840.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Storage Files for Music Library 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 840.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
6/2/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 189.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Band Awards 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 189.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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6/2/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 2,224.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 2,224.90
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/2/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for US History Team Leaders 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 33.49
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
6/2/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for US History Team Leaders 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 33.49
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
6/2/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for US History Team Leaders 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 33.49
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
6/2/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Sped Office Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 13.99
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
6/2/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 99.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Custom Books for Retiring Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001055 99.92

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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6/2/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Neff Company 159.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Varsity Letters for Graduating Senior Editors 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 159.05
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
6/2/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 49.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 New Power Cord for Oracle Computer Lab Laptop 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 49.94
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
6/3/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 33.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Water for Hospitality EQY Pickup 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 33.95
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
6/3/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - K Fitzsimons 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
6/3/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Council for Exceptional Children/ LCE 440.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Software - LCE 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 440.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
6/3/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Nepris, Inc. 6,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Software - Nepris Annual Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 3,000.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Software - Nepris Annual Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 3,000.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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6/3/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 368.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBO Television Services 5/12/20 - 6/11/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 368.19
Administraton - Technology Services
6/3/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 25.00
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
6/3/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Rm Petroleum Inc 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Gasoline for Grounds 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 125.00
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
6/3/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Jostens Inc 25.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Student Cap and Gown Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 25.58
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
6/3/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Books for Teacher in New Classes 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 20.21
Glenbrook South High School - English
6/3/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for Teacher 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 16.18

Glenbrook South High School - English
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6/3/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - J Cowlin 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
6/3/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card University of Chicago 23.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 23.01
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
6/3/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 61.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 61.76
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
6/3/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sheffield Pottery Inc 2,810.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001005 2,810.00
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/3/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Clay King -50.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Refund of Sales Tax Charged 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 -50.67
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/3/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Rio Grande 144.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 144.79

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/3/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Book for US History Team Leaders 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 33.49

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

6/3/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - LJ Elgass 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

6/3/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card NABT 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for NABT Conference 11/5/20 - 11/8/20 - L Pavic 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 250.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

6/3/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 57.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Academy Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 57.83

Administraton - Academy

6/3/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 81.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 District Office Supplies - Batteries for Infrared Thermometers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 81.04

Administraton - Business Services

6/3/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Redbubble Inc 220.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Yearbook - Senior Gifts - Mugs 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 220.24

Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/3/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -192.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -192.76

Administraton - Drama Productions

6/3/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -79.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -79.13

Administraton - Drama Productions

6/3/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -158.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Returned Items 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -158.93

Administraton - Drama Productions

6/4/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card K & M Printing Co 760.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN Banners for Seniors 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 760.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

6/4/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card School Health Corporation 3,003.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBN - Training Room Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005110 3,003.08

Glenbrook North High School - Training Room

6/4/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card IXL Learning Inc 4,745.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Software - IXL Annual Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 495.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
0701208-2006 GBA Sped Student Software - IXL Annual Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 4,250.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/4/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 188.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBT Television Services 5/14/20 - 6/13/20 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 188.92

Administraton - Technology Services

6/4/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 8.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Division Bar & Cap Moulding 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 8.61

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

6/4/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Book for Teacher in New Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 14.28

Glenbrook South High School - English

6/4/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Name Plates and Retirement Plaque Engraving for English 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 60.00

Department
Glenbrook South High School - English

6/4/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Orchestra Music 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 40.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

6/4/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2019/20 - M Whipple 06/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
6/4/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gold Team Products Inc 2,438.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Golf Team Golf Balls 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005330 500.00
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Golf
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Golf Team Golf Balls 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005230 500.00
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Golf
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Golf Team Golf Balls 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 1,438.00
Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
6/4/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Academy Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 32.15
Administraton - Academy
6/4/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Academy Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 25.98
Administraton - Academy
6/4/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 78.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for Academy Teachers 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 78.98
Administraton - Academy
6/4/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chicago Canvas & Supply 132.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Graduation - Mural Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 132.30

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/4/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Apple Music Monthly Membership 06/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

6/5/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Teacher Appreciation Book Order 06/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 29.65

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

6/5/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Shutterstock 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GNCY Marketing Materials - Monthly Subscription 06/05/2020 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 29.00

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

6/5/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 31.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Painting Supplies 06/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4846 30 009050 31.61

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

6/5/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Book for Teacher in New Class 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 18.98

Glenbrook South High School - English

6/5/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 153.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Hospitality for Staff 06/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 153.65

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
6/5/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Textbook 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 34.17
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
6/5/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 254.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Radio Equipment 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001410 254.88
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
6/5/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 68.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 68.53
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/5/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card School Specialty 97.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 97.99
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
6/5/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Armstrong Medical Inc 594 .46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Health Supplies - Restock Electrodes 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 594.46
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
6/5/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS Athletics - Monthly Amazon Prime Membership 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

6/5/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ewell Educational Services 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Registration for lllinois State Horticulture Team CDE 06/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001055 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

6/5/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 381.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 Books for New Academy Teachers & General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4200 10 001650 261.85

Administraton - Academy
0701208-2006 Books for New Academy Teachers & General Supplies 06/05/2020 10 E 100 1650 4100 10 001650 119.88
Administraton - Academy

6/5/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 46.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Baby Gift for Employee - T Minogue 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831330 46.77

Student Based Activity - Welfare Fund-teachers

6/5/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 30.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2006 GBS - New Baby Gift for Employee - A Clendenning 06/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831330 30.78

Student Based Activity - Welfare Fund-teachers

102 of 103




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Dimension

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

101,966.28
13,426.51
39.89
9,956.58

125,389.26
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
6/15/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/19/2020 Registration for Admin Academy: Principal/Teacher Evaluator Retraining: 06/26/2020 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 200.00
Student Growth Zoom Session 8/6/20 - R Gravel
Administraton - Educational Services
6/15/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 1,169.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/19/2020 GBA - Laptop 5K Monitor 06/24/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,169.95
Administraton - Technology Services
6/16/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card William V MacGill & Co 3,091.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/19/2020 Various PPE Supplies - Face Shields, Face Masks, & Gloves 06/24/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 3,091.70
Administraton - Custodial Services
6/18/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Adobe Inc -580.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/19/2020 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Received 06/26/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 -580.00
Administraton - Technology Services
6/19/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Oaktree Products Inc 2,465.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/19/2020 PPE Supplies - Safety Glasses, Gowns, and Gloves 06/24/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 2,465.65
Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund Amount

10 - Education Fund 789.95

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund 5,657.35
6,347.30
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
6/23/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 5.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/26/2020 Glenbrook Aquatics - Monthly Domain Service and Support 06/30/2020 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 5.87
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
6/24/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Owl Labs 999.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/26/2020 Meeting Owl Pro Camera, Mic, and Speaker System 06/30/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 999.00
Administraton - Technology Services
6/25/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card www.land1.Com 8.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/26/2020 GBN Debate - Monthly Database Fee 06/30/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 8.71
Student Based Activity - Debate
6/26/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Oaktree Products Inc 292.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
06/26/2020 PPE Supplies - Disposable Face Masks 06/30/2020 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 292.91
Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Dimension

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

999.00
292.91
5.87
8.71

1,306.49
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6580 Check Advance Auto Parts 114.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

7639016712113 GBN Grounds - Vehicle Tune-Up Supplies 06/15/2020 114.02
20 E 200 2543 4870 20 009080 114.02

Glenbrook North High School | Grounds Maintenance

06/30/2020 6581 Check AEP Energy Inc 24,897.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
3010053100 GBS Electricity Services 5/13/20 - 6/12/20 06/15/2020 24,267.82
10 E 100 2540 4660 10 009005 24,267.82
Administraton | Utilities

3010053133 GBA Electricity Services 5/13/20 - 6/12/20 06/15/2020 84.28
10 E 100 2540 4660 10 009005 84.28
Administraton [ Utilities

3010527005 GBS Football Stadium Electricity 5/13/20 - 6/12/20 06/15/2020 545.48
10 E 100 2540 4660 10 009005 545.48
Administraton | Utilities

06/30/2020 6582 Check American Heritage Protective Services Inc 2,423.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
180636 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 5/31/20 - 6/6/20 06/08/2020 2,423.68

10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6583 Check Automatic Sync Technologies LLC 9.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

A60287 GBN - Closed Captioning Services for May 2020 05/31/2020 9.96
10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001000 9.96

Glenbrook North High School | General Instruction

06/30/2020 6584 Check Avant Assessment LLC 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
16109 GBN - Proficiency Assessments 06/05/2020 15.00

10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 15.00

Glenbrook North High School | World Language

16211 GBN - Proficiency Assessments 06/16/2020 20.00
10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 20.00
Glenbrook North High School | World Language
06/30/2020 6585 Check Campus Solutions, Inc. 717.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
19510907 Silver Commendation Seals for Biliteracy Testing 06/16/2020 717.05
10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 717.05
Glenbrook South High School | World Language
06/30/2020 6586 Check Cintas 145.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
5018130536 GBN Plant Ops - First Aid Kit Restock 06/17/2020 145.92
20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 145.92

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6587 Check Doolan, Colleen 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
C Doolan Scholarship GBN - Earl Young Memorial Scholarship - ID# 1181641 06/01/2020 1,000.00
99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820360 1,000.00
Student Based Activity | Earl Young Memorial
Account Scholarshi
06/30/2020 6588 Check E & E Lighting LLC 1,198.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2753 GBN Lighting - LED Bulbs 05/03/2020 1,198.50
20 E 200 2544 4842 20 009050 1,198.50

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance

06/30/2020 6589 Check Fastsigns 246.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
138-108698 Visitor Center - Signs & Installation 06/01/2020 246.73

10 E 200 2410 7400 20 002410 246.73

Glenbrook North High School | Principal's Office

06/30/2020 6590 Check Federal Express 25.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
7-034-40401 Fiscal Services - Overnight Shipping of Envelope to 06/10/2020 25.47

Attorney
10 E 100 2520 3410 10 002520 25.47
Administraton | Fiscal Services
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6591 Check Flowers, Eleanor 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
062520EFLOWERS GBS - Student Artwork for Permanent Artwork Collection 06/25/2020 100.00
99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830812 100.00
Student Based Activity | Parents Association
Account
06/30/2020 6592 Check Holmes, Robert 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
NSDA 061920 GBN Debate - Judging Fees - NSDA Tournament 6/14/20 -  06/14/2020 300.00
6/19/20
10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 300.00

Glenbrook North High School | General Instruction

06/30/2020 6593 Check Home Depot Pro 234.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
557419496 GBN Custodial Supplies - Carpet Cleaning Solution 06/22/2020 234.80

20 E 200 2542 4822 20 009010 234.80

Glenbrook North High School | Custodial Services

06/30/2020 6594 Check Houser, William 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
062520WHOUSER GBS - Student Artwork for Permanent Artwork Collection 06/25/2020 100.00

99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830812 100.00
Student Based Activity | Parents Association
Account
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6595 Check Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP 670.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

86768966 GBN Sprinkler Head Repair - Mechanical Room 05/20/2020 670.00
20 E 200 2544 3270 20 009050 670.00

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance

06/30/2020 6596 Check Johnson Floor Company Inc 32,815.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
40196 GBS - Flooring for Room 176 06/12/2020 8,143.00

20 E 300 2530 5215 30 009830 8,143.00

Glenbrook South High School | Special Building Projects

40197 GBS - Flooring for Room 181 06/12/2020 4,173.00
20 E 300 2530 5215 30 009830 4,173.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Special Building Projects
40219 GBS - Flooring for Room 628 06/12/2020 20,499.00
20 E 300 2530 5215 30 009830 20,499.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Special Building Projects
06/30/2020 6597 Check Larsen, Matthew Christian 1,470.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
TuitionFa19Sp20 Employee Reimbursement - Tuition Fall 2019 & Spring 2020 06/24/2020 1,470.00
10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 1,470.00
Administraton | Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6598 Check Lee, Jiseong (Rachel) 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
062520RLEE GBS - Student Artwork for Permanent Artwork Collection 06/25/2020 100.00
99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830812 100.00
Student Based Activity | Parents Association
Account
06/30/2020 6599 Check Mahoney Environmental 261.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
0014140417 GBN - Outside Grease Trap Service 06/16/2020 261.00
20 E 200 2544 3270 20 009050 261.00

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance

06/30/2020 6600 Check Mankoff Industries Inc 1,550.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
5247 GBN - Fuel Tank System Inspection 06/15/2020 1,360.00

20 E 200 2544 3270 20 009050 1,360.00

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance

5252 GBN - Monthly Gas Tank Inspection 06/23/2020 190.00
20 E 200 2543 3270 20 009080 190.00
Glenbrook North High School | Grounds Maintenance
06/30/2020 6601 Check Maryville Academy 14,947.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
JS000212-0420 Special Education - Tuition for April 2020 05/01/2020 6,604.08
10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 6,604.08
Administraton | District SpEd Placements
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6601 Check Maryville Academy 14,947.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
JS000215-0420 Special Education - Tuition for April 2020 05/01/2020 8,343.72
10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 8,343.72
Administraton | District SpEd Placements
06/30/2020 6602 Check Northshore OMEGA 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
206454688-051220 GBS - Standing Epi-Pen Order 05/13/2020 75.00
10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 75.00
Glenbrook South High School | Health Services
06/30/2020 6603 Check NSSEO/Northwest Suburban Special Ed Org 2,750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
6696 Special Education - Diagnostic Services FY20 06/17/2020 2,750.00
10 E 100 1912 6706 10 001305 2,750.00
Administraton | District SpEd Placements
06/30/2020 6604 Check Real Graphix Inc 525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
66040 GBS Honors and Awards - Programs 05/28/2020 525.00
10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 525.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Principal's Office
06/30/2020 6605 Check Schaefer, Colin 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
234340 Parent Refund - Summer School 06/18/2020 250.00
10 L 100 4900 0000 00 001160 250.00

Administraton | Summer School
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6606 Check Schaefer, Ryan 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

234341 Parent Refund - Summer School 06/18/2020 250.00
10 L 100 4900 0000 00 001160 250.00

Administraton | Summer School

06/30/2020 6607 Check School Health Corporation 972.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
5502588-02 GBS PE - Equipment Restock 06/18/2020 972.75

10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 972.75
Glenbrook South High School | Physical Education

06/30/2020 6608 Check Service Envelope Corporation 547.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
H1252-IN Business Services - Enrollment Documents 06/22/2020 547.51

10 E 100 2114 3600 10 002114 547.51
Administraton | Residency
06/30/2020 6609 Check Smith, Julie M 140.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
graduation 2020 Employee Reimbursement - 2020 Graduation Setup 06/06/2020 59.47
michaels Supplies
10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 59.47
Glenbrook South High School | Principal's Office

target graduation Employee Reimbursement - 2020 Graduation Setup 06/11/2020 80.68

2020 Refreshments
10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 80.68

Glenbrook South High School |  Principal's Office
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6610 Check Sovitzky, Peter 1,008.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Sovitzky - 6-17-20 GBS - Student Voice Lessons 3/3/20 - 6/8/20 06/17/2020 672.00
99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830720 672.00
Student Based Activity | Music Choir Scholarship
Account Fund
Sovitzky - Sirvatka GBS - Student Voice Lessons 3/9/20 - 6/1/20 06/17/2020 336.00

6/17
99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830850 336.00
Student Based Activity | GBS Sirvatka Scholarship
Account
06/30/2020 6611 Check Sunflower Gallery 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
3E517922-0003 GBN - Graduation Flowers 06/13/2020 120.00
10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 120.00
Glenbrook North High School | Principal's Office
06/30/2020 6612 Check Tri-Dim Filter Corporation 103.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2348581-1 GBN HVAC Supplies - Filters 06/25/2020 103.80
20 E 200 2544 4844 20 009050 103.80
Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance
06/30/2020 6613 Check Twin Supplies, Ltd. 990.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
19320A GBN Plant Operations - Face Masks 05/08/2020 990.00
20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 990.00

Glenbrook North High School | Building Maintenance
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-06/30/2020 —- Post Date: 2020-06-30 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
06/30/2020 6614 Check ValorTechnologies Inc 18,275.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
27635 GBS - Asbestos Abatement in Nurses' Office, Room 176, & 06/23/2020 18,275.00